
Race 4-MS Team Results-Detroit Mt.-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Stillwater HS-MS 1912.00
500.01 *Marcus Cassell M8th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Liam Adams M8th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Lucas Fisher M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04Charlie Koelzer M8th Grade Boys D1
456.06Lucas Hietpas M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07Pierce Meyer M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Elizabeth Smitten F8th Grade Girls
427.010Max King M8th Grade Boys D1
420.011Bryce Albrecht M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Jack Ralston M7th Grade Boys D1
396.015Carson Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Molly Goheen F7th Grade Girls
370.020Alexander Gerald M7th Grade Boys D1
365.021Amanda McKellips F8th Grade Girls
360.022Everett Lauer M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Zoe Laming F8th Grade Girls
348.025Logan Makowski M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Leo Dybvig M7th Grade Boys D1
336.028John Kubiak M8th Grade Boys D1
326.031Andrew Harris M8th Grade Boys D1
302.040Brek Janke M8th Grade Boys D1
288.048Charlie Foote M8th Grade Boys D1

2 Prior Lake High School-MS 1909.00
500.01 *Jack Tocko M7th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Alex Krawza M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Jaiden Zollman F8th Grade Girls
464.05 *Owen Meyer M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08Aedan Gallagher M8th Grade Boys D1
434.09Kayleigh Sandell F7th Grade Girls
434.09Gavin Ptak M7th Grade Boys D1
402.014Sara Carlson F8th Grade Girls
402.014Joe Stelzig M8th Grade Boys D1
402.014Kirk Carlson M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020Collin Terrell M8th Grade Boys D1
356.023Griffin Garrity M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Ian Coghlan M8th Grade Boys D1
332.029Jack Olson M8th Grade Boys D1
329.030Colin Witt M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Connor Moore M8th Grade Boys D1

3 Washburn High School-MS 1868.00
500.01 *Eddy Day F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Eva Hermodson F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Aiden Jurek M8th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Astrid Myhre F7th Grade Girls
420.011Luca Knych M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Anders Myhre M7th Grade Boys D1
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385.017Andreas Drekonja M8th Grade Boys D1
385.017Finley Carlson M7th Grade Boys D1
375.019Parker Woller M7th Grade Boys D1
298.042Sean Lassig M8th Grade Boys D1

4 Burnsville High School-MS 1775.00
490.02 *Maisy Scheuneman F8th Grade Girls
481.03 *Olivia Tilbury F8th Grade Girls
408.013 *Dylan Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Calvin Kruger M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Aiden Nicholas M8th Grade Boys D1
380.018Alanna Moe F8th Grade Girls
380.018John Goettl M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Rahma Mohamoud F7th Grade Girls
317.034Michael Goettl M8th Grade Boys D1

5 Wayzata Mountain Bike Team-MS 1659.00
464.05 *Connor Lackas M8th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Caden Sipe M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Kelsey Bonello F8th Grade Girls
365.021 *Cole Fox M7th Grade Boys D1
320.033Aneesh Swaminathan M8th Grade Boys D1
311.036Max Golomb M8th Grade Boys D1
304.039Joseph Oddan M8th Grade Boys D1
300.041Joe Williams M8th Grade Boys D1
296.043Charlie Miller M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044Connor Sagsveen M8th Grade Boys D1

6 Hutchinson High School-MS 1654.00
472.04 *Carter Juhnke M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Conner Hogan M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017 *Teagan Young F8th Grade Girls
356.023 *Cody Gunderson M7th Grade Boys D1
344.026Cody Olson M7th Grade Boys D1
336.028Anna Moore F8th Grade Girls
292.045Samuel Reiter M8th Grade Boys D1

7 Minnetonka High School-MS 1629.00
448.07 *Morgan Hendricks M8th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Ella Jarchow F7th Grade Girls
380.018 *Theo Stukel M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022 *Parker Laing F7th Grade Girls
352.024Connor Macy M7th Grade Boys D1

8 Southwest Minneapolis-MS 1584.00
490.02 *Ben Brandvold M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Gwen Regenold F8th Grade Girls
344.026 *Wesley Sumner M8th Grade Boys D1
323.032 *Eddie Reed M8th Grade Boys D1
308.037Kai Lamb M8th Grade Boys D1
306.038Jonah Byron M8th Grade Boys D1
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290.046Evan Byron M8th Grade Boys D1

9 Chanhassen High School-MS 1552.00
414.012 *Danica Barrett F7th Grade Girls
408.013 *Johnathan Monarski M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Kate Pinnock F7th Grade Girls
340.027 *Sammy Kreemer F8th Grade Girls
289.047William St Sauver M8th Grade Boys D1

10 Hopkins High School-MS 1216.00
427.010 *Oscar Tix M7th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Jacob White M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019 *Cal Daml M8th Grade Boys D1
360.022Cyrus Dey-Johanneck M7th Grade Boys D1
352.024Jager Holasek M8th Grade Boys D1

11 Duluth East High School-MS 1138.00
408.013 *Michon Harju F7th Grade Girls
365.021 *Samuel Bailey M8th Grade Boys D1
365.021 *Roslyn Hartley F7th Grade Girls
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1 Alexandria Area Youth Cycling-MS 1847.00
500.01 *Carter Suchy M8th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Tiahna Goeke F7th Grade Girls
441.08 *Landon Runge M7th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Max Patrick-Dropik M7th Grade Boys D2
427.010Spenser Chinn M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015Karl Franson M7th Grade Boys D2
365.021Benjamin Swedberg M7th Grade Boys D2
352.024Reilly McCormick M7th Grade Boys D2
302.040Gabe Hoven M8th Grade Boys D2

2 Mankato Composite-MS 1783.00
472.04 *Brynn Bohlke F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Walter Michels M7th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Arnold Rupnow M8th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Max Busch M8th Grade Boys D2
408.013Cameron Miller M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015Renn Corley F7th Grade Girls
370.020Caleb Kalm M7th Grade Boys D2
348.025Cassidy Plank F8th Grade Girls
326.031Damon Malterer M8th Grade Boys D2
317.034Elijah Burg M8th Grade Boys D2

3 Northwest Composite-MS 1739.00
490.02 *Ethan M Lundberg M8th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Haley Stattelman F7th Grade Girls
408.013 *Ellie Hale F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Jadah Kelly F7th Grade Girls
380.018Grace Brasel F7th Grade Girls
375.019Joshua Lemke M7th Grade Boys D2
360.022Simon Pryor M8th Grade Boys D2
352.024Abby Riedel F7th Grade Girls
340.027Charlie Boese M7th Grade Boys D2
332.029Wyatt Medders M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030Lucian Miller M8th Grade Boys D2
326.031Seth Almanaseer M7th Grade Boys D2

4 St. Cloud Area Composite-MS 1704.00
472.04 *Gabe Gerhardt M8th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Alexandra Hill F8th Grade Girls
396.015 *Will Jacobson M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018 *Owen Rogholt M7th Grade Boys D2
323.032Curran Zak M8th Grade Boys D2

5 Chaska High School-MS 1684.00
448.07 *Chase Kolbow M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09 *Simon Peterson M8th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Grace Atterson F7th Grade Girls
375.019 *Heidi Wilson F8th Grade Girls
336.028Seth Kennedy M8th Grade Boys D2
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6 Elk River Composite-MS 1658.00
434.09 *Gabby Niblo F8th Grade Girls
420.011 *Audrey Kempel F7th Grade Girls
402.014 *Kennedy Remhof F7th Grade Girls
402.014 *Matthew O'Brien M7th Grade Boys D2
402.014Matthew Burquest M8th Grade Boys D2

7 Cuyuna Lakes Mountain Bike Team-MS 1625.00
481.03 *Addie Ryan F7th Grade Girls
414.012 *Enoch Anderson M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Kal Larson M8th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Dana Hammer F8th Grade Girls
356.023Amelia Pederson F7th Grade Girls

8 Armstrong Cycle Club-MS 1609.00
420.011 *Keegan Ghani M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012 *Aryanna Somaiah F8th Grade Girls
390.016 *Cassidy Skarsten F8th Grade Girls
385.017 *Charlie Diaz M7th Grade Boys D2
370.020Wynn Ahonen F7th Grade Girls

9 TrekNorth Jr. and Sr. High School-MS 1606.00
464.05 *Derek Harrison M7th Grade Boys D2
408.013 *Reed Kuzel M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Dakota Urban Pullar M7th Grade Boys D2
385.017Gavin Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
380.018Cooper Kuzel M8th Grade Boys D2
365.021Jack Mueller M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Vera Ferch F8th Grade Girls
311.036Ryan Babcock M8th Grade Boys D2
308.037Jimmy Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
296.043Aidan Larson M8th Grade Boys D2
292.045Axel Lillquist M8th Grade Boys D2

10 Orono High School-MS 1482.00
420.011 *Anna Clover F8th Grade Girls
370.020 *Emma Windler F8th Grade Girls
348.025 *Aidan Gilgenbach M8th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Max Buescher M8th Grade Boys D2
336.028John Withrow M7th Grade Boys D2
332.029Luke Tufvander M7th Grade Boys D2

11 Brainerd High School-MS 1445.00
500.01 *Hayden Hagen M7th Grade Boys D2
481.03 *James Foster M8th Grade Boys D2
464.05 *Will Thomes M8th Grade Boys D2
375.019Jackson Beckers M8th Grade Boys D2
356.023Matt Thomes M7th Grade Boys D2
344.026Wyatt Holst M7th Grade Boys D2
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12 Crosby-Ironton High School-MS 1410.00
490.02 *Kolbe Severson M7th Grade Boys D2
472.04 *Samuel Coughlin M7th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *James Lewandowski M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023Caleb Jacobson M8th Grade Boys D2

13 Mounds View High School-MS 1376.00
448.07 *Paulina McCullough F8th Grade Girls
320.033 *Matthew Axtell M8th Grade Boys D2
314.035 *Jaden Riley M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044 *Caiden Bird M8th Grade Boys D2

14 Bloomington Composite-MS 1199.00
427.010 *Gavin Mayhew M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Noah Guinee M8th Grade Boys D2
352.024 *Carter Voelkel M8th Grade Boys D2
340.027Jason Harms M8th Grade Boys D2
329.030Ian Rash M7th Grade Boys D2
306.038Malachi Miller M8th Grade Boys D2
304.039Tysen Velner M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041Peter McKinley M8th Grade Boys D2
298.042Max Hartmann M8th Grade Boys D2

15 Roseville Area Composite-MS 880.00
490.02 *Sandy Fish F7th Grade Girls
390.016 *Frank Denton M8th Grade Boys D2

16 Highland Park - St. Paul-MS 841.00
481.03 *Karl Haaland M7th Grade Boys D2
360.022 *Zach Huntley M7th Grade Boys D2

17 Mahtomedi High School-MS 500.00
500.01 *Margo Nightingale F8th Grade Girls

18 MPLS South High-MS 456.00
456.06 *Toby Martin-Kohls M8th Grade Boys D2

19 MPLS Southside Composite-MS 356.00
356.023 *Celese Olson F8th Grade Girls

20 Grand Rapids Composite-MS 348.00
348.025 *Sam Connelly M7th Grade Boys D2
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